ACCESS CONTROL MANAGER™ 6
ENTERPRISE AND ENTERPRISE PLUS
SYSTEMS
The Access Control Manager (ACM) Enterprise and Enterprise Plus systems are an IT-friendly Physical Access Control System
(PACS) from Motorola Solutions for enterprise-class installations. It’s a complete access solution that is designed to keep
your focus on securing your people, property and assets, and maximizing your time by helping you respond immediately to
alerts wherever you are. The ACM™ system is a browser-based solution that can integrate with existing IT/HR systems,
minimizing the need for duplicate data entry. It comes with a full set of standard features that not only offer an intuitive and

IndigoVision® Control Center
Compass DecisionManagement System™
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC-APP-16R-ENT2-6 Access Control EnterpriseAppliancewith 16 readers (can be upgraded to 400 readers)
AC-APP-32R-ENT2-6 Access Control EnterpriseAppliancewith 32 readers (can be upgraded to 400 readers)
AC-APP-64R-ENT2-6 Access Control EnterpriseAppliancewith 64 readers (can be upgraded to 400 readers)
AC-APP-128R-ENT2-6 Access Control EnterpriseAppliancewith 128 readers (can be upgraded to 400 readers)
AC-APP-256R-ENT2-6 Access Control EnterpriseAppliancewith 256 readers (can be upgraded to 400 readers)
AC-APP-ENT2-WARR-EXTEND-1YR 1 Year ExtendedWarranty for Access ControlManager EnterpriseAppliance
AC-APP-ENT2-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year ExtendedWarranty for Access ControlManager EnterpriseAppliance
AC-APP-16R-ENT-Plus-6 Access Control Enterprise Plus Appliancewith 16 readers (can be upgraded to 2048 readers)
AC-APP-256R-ENT-Plus-6 Access Control Enterprise Plus Appliancewith 256 readers (can be upgraded to 2048 readers)
AC-APP-512R-ENT-Plus-6 Access Control Enterprise Plus Appliancewith 512 readers (can be upgraded to 2048 readers)
AC-APP-1024R-ENT-Plus-6 Access Control Enterprise Plus Appliancewith 1024 readers (can be upgraded to 2048 readers)
AC-APP-2048R-ENT-Plus-6 Access Control Enterprise Plus Appliancewith 2048 readers
AC-APP-ENT-PLUS-WARR-EXTEND-1YR 1 Year ExtendedWarranty for Access ControlManager Enterprise Plus Appliance
AC-APP-ENT-PLUS-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year ExtendedWarranty for Access ControlManager Enterprise Plus Appliance
motorolasolutions.com/access-control 3